Abteilung 5 - Personal

Entlohnungsschema Sla
Monatsentgelte im Gesundheitswesen

im Entlohnungsschema Sla
in der
Entlohnungsgruppe Sl/a
Euro
8.400,7
8.715,7
9.030,7
9.345,7
9.555,7
9.765,8
9.975,7
10.185,7
10.343,3
10.500,8

in der
Entlohnungsstufe
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